Coltri Automatic Switchboard with Auto Stop &
Auto Drains
SKU: SC000500 SERIES
Price: ?0.00
Description
For use on Coltri STANDARD compressors only. For other compressor makes and models, Nuvair can
customize a multifunction remote control box for your specific needs. Please contact the sales team to discuss
control box specifications and an estimate. For automatic switchboard without autostop, see SC000515.
Specifications
SKU Voltage Phases Auto Drain Auto Stop Start/Stop Timer
SC000500/400/60 440V / 60Hz Three YES YES YES YES
SC000500/400/50 400V / 50Hz Three YES YES YES YES
SC000500/230/60 230V / 60Hz Three YES YES YES YES
SC000500/230/50 230V / 50Hz Three YES YES YES YES
SC000500/M/230/60 230V / 60Hz Single YES YES YES YES
SC000500/M/230/50 230v / 50Hz Single YES YES YES YES
Coltri OEM/Distributor
Nuvair offers authentic parts and equipment manufactured by Coltri Compressors. Beware of inexpensive
aftermarket imitations labeled as "replacement," "OEM equivalent," "compatible," or "alternative," as they are
not made by Aerotenica Coltri S.p.a. Due to size, weight, or specific requirements, some Coltri products may not
be available for online purchase, and others may have extended lead times. To confirm compatibility with your
existing equipment or to ensure the product meets your needs, please contact the Nuvair Sales Team for ordering
assistance by email or phone.
{{store url='contact'}}
{{store url='contact'}}